JKG Termine November 22 —-Marz 23

Datum Anlass

09.11.
11.11.
01.12.
10.12.
23.12.

11.01.
11.01.
13.01.
20.01.
21.01.

27.01.
28.01.
29.01.
02.02.
04.02.
10.02.
14.02.
16.02.
18.02.
20.02.
21.02.

25.03.

Mitgliederversamml.
8. Ordensfest
Mitgliederversamml.
Weihnachtsfeier
Weihnachtsumtrunk

Wann

19:11Uhr
20:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
19:11Uhr

2023

Start Karten VVKauf
Mitgliederversamml.
2. Neujahrssoiree
Mitgliederversamml.
Karnevalistische
Weinprobe
Mitgliederversamml.
Frauenfastnacht
Generalprobe
Mitgliederversamml.
1.Prunksitzung
Mitgliederversamml.
Mitgliederversamml.
Dicker Donnerstag
2.Prunksitzung
Rosenmontag
Beerdigung der
Fastnacht
Helferfest

18:33 Uhr
20:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
19:11Uhr

20:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
15:00 Uhr
19:11Uhr
20:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
19:11Uhr
11:11 Uhr
20:11Uhr

18:11 Uhr

Wo

Max-Hahn-Halle
Heidensteilhalle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle

Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle

Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Heidensteilhalle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Heidensteilhalle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Max-Hahn-Halle
Schleiferplatz

Heidensteilhalle

Max-Hahn-Halle




Kartenvorverkauf

Start: 11.01.23 18:33 Uhr  jeden Freitag ab 20.01.23
von 18:00 - 20:00 Uhr

JANUAR FEBRUAR

01 so Prost Neujahr! o1 M

02 MO 02 DO

0301 03 FR r
04 M 04 sA 1.Prunksitzung
05 00 05 50

06 FR 06 MO

07 SA 07 DI

08 sO 08 MI

09 MO 09 DO

10 DI 10 FR 6
1M ﬁ 11 A

12 Do 12 sO

13 FR 13 MO

14 A 1401

15 s0 15 M

16 MO 16 DO Pi(ke’

17 DI 17 FR 6

18 M 18 SA 2.Prunksitzung
19 00 19 50

20 FR ﬁ 20 MoRosenmontag
21 sA 210

2250 22 mi Asc i t
23 MO 23 DO

2401 24 FR

25 M 25 sA

26 DO 26 SO

27 FR 67 27 MO

28 sA 28 0t

29 s0

30 MO

310

 Max-Hahn-Halle
LayenstraBe 181




